
APARADOR 
VITA
TAMPO RIPADO

PERSPECTIVA

90/100/120/140/160/180/200 35

41

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

41

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

35

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA



APARADOR 
VITA
TAMPO E BASE RIPADOS

PERSPECTIVA

90/100/120/140/160/180/200 35

41

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

41

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

35

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA



APARADOR 
VITA
TAMPO EM VIDRO

PERSPECTIVA

90/100/120/140/160/180/200 35

41

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

41

90/100/120/140/160/180/200

35

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

90/100
120/140

160/180/200

41

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA


